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Buffalo River Region 
230 E. James Campbell Blvd, #108 
Columbia, TN 38401 
Marion Bryant, Director 
(931) 388-9282 
(855) 692-8186 (Toll Free) 
FAX: (931) 388-1762 
Marion.bryant@tn.gov 
Counties Served: 
• Giles 
• Hickman 
• Lawrence 
• Lewis 
• Lincoln 
• Marshall 
• Maury 
• Perry 
• Wayne 
• Williamson 
 
Clinch River Region 
130 North Main Street, Suite 2 
Clinton, TN 37716-3633 
Matthew Jordan, Director 
(855) 692-8186 (Toll Free) 
FAX: (865) 457-8546 
matthew.jordan@tn.gov  
Counties Served: 
• Anderson 
• Campbell 
• Claiborne 
• Grainger 
• Jefferson 
• Morgan 
• Scott 
• Sevier 
• Union 
 
Falling Water River Region 
208 Minnear Street 
Cookeville, TN 38501-3949 
Matt Kirby, Director 
(931) 526-4016 
(855)692-8186 (Toll Free) 
FAX: (931) 528-3311 
Matthew.Kirby@tn.gov 
Counties Served: 
• Bledsoe 
• Clay 
• Cumberland 
• DeKalb 
• Fentress 
• Jackson 
• Macon 
• Overton 
• Pickett 
• Putnam 
• Sequatchie 
• Smith 
• Van Buren 
• White 
 

Hatchie River Region 
63 Executive Drive 
Jackson, TN 38305-2901 
Genny Carter, Director 
(731) 668-0710 
(855) 692-8186 (Toll Free) 
FAX: (731) 668-6663 
genny.carter@tn.gov 
Counties Served: 
• Chester 
• Decatur 
• Fayette 
• Hardeman 
• Hardin 
• Haywood 
• Henderson 
• Lauderdale 
• Madison 
• McNairy 
• Tipton 
 
Holston River Region 
2700 South Roan Street 
Suite 435 
Johnson City, TN 37601-7587 
Nancy Roark, Director 
(423) 926-2951 
(855) 692-8186 (Toll Free) 
FAX: (423) 926-2956 
nancy.roark@tn.gov  
Counties Served: 
• Carter 
• Cocke 
• Greene 
• Hancock 
• Hawkins 
• Hamblen 
• Johnson 
• Sullivan 
• Unicoi 
• Washington 
 
Obion River Region 
542 N. Lindell 
Martin, TN 38237 
Mary Carpenter, Director 
(731) 587-2347 
(855) 692-8186 (Toll Free) 
FAX: (731) 587-0027 
Mary.carpenter@tn.gov  
Counties Served: 
• Benton 
• Carroll 
• Crockett 
• Dyer 
• Gibson 
• Henry 
• Lake 
• Obion 
• Weakley 
 
 

Ocoee River Region 
718 George Street, N.W. 
Athens, TN 37303-2214 
Beth A. Mercer, Director 
(423) 745-5194 
(855) 692-8186 (Toll Free) 
FAX: (423) 745-8086 
Beth.mercer@tn.gov 
Counties Served: 
• Blount  
• Bradley 
• Loudoun 
• McMinn 
• Meigs 
• Monroe 
• Polk 
• Rhea 
• Roane 
 
Red River Region 
1753 Alpine Drive Suite A 
Clarksville, TN 37041 
Cecilie Maynor, Director 
(931) 645-9531 
(855) 692-8186 (Toll Free) 
FAX: (931) 645-6695 
Cecilie.maynor@tn.gov 
Counties Served: 
• Cheatham 
• Dickson 
• Houston 
• Humphreys 
• Montgomery 
• Robertson 
• Stewart 
• Sumner 
 
Stones River Region 
2118 East Main Street 
Murfreesboro, TN 37130-4009 
Betty Jo Jarvis, Director 
(615) 893-3380 
(855)692-8186 (Toll Free) 
FAX: (615) 895-6727 
Bettyjo.jarvis@tn.gov 
Counties Served: 
• Bedford 
• Cannon 
• Coffee 
• Franklin 
• Grundy 
• Marion 
• Moore 
• Rutherford 
• Trousdale 
• Warren 
• Wilson 

Toll-Free Access to all 
regional offices 
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